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Flush Pulls

WHT |  Matt White

Available Finishes: 

GRE   |   Matt Grey

MBL  |  Matt Black

SBS  |  Brushed Satin Brass

Material: 

Aluminium

Width: 

33mm

Depth: 

14mm

Available Sizes (mm) 

Size :  200 | 500 | 1000
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96   SLIDO Material: Aluminium

Item Code

Matt Grey Matt Black Brushed Satin Brass Matt White

Size in mm (A)

Finish

200

500

1000

96200GRE

96500GRE

961000GRE

96200MBL

96500MBL

961000MBL

96200SBS

96500SBS

961000SBS

96200WHT

96500WHT

961000WHT

(A)

191/491/991

196/496/996
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